AOLS Webinar "Council Candidates’ Presentations" on Jan. 15, 2020 - SurveyMonkey

Feedback
Q1 Do you feel the webinar engaged you?
Answered: 28  Skipped: 1
Yes
No
0%  10% 20%  30% 40% 50% 60% 70%  80%  90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 89.29% 25
No 10.71% 3
TOTAL 28
# COMMENTS DATE
1 not really the type of webinar for active engagement but | guess there was opportunity for 1/15/2020 2:54 PM

questions if | had wanted
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Q2 Please rate the CONTENT of the webinar:

Answered: 29  Skipped: 0

Andy Mantha

Gavin Lawrence

Simon Kasprzak

Richard Emode
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Andy Mantha
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Feedback

Q3 Please rate the presentation quality of the PRESENTERS:

Answered: 29  Skipped: 0

Andy Mantha

Gavin Lawrence

Simon Kasprzak

Richard Emode
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Feedback
Amar Loai
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
. Excellent . Very Good . Good . Fair . Poor
EXCELLENT VERY GOOD GOOD FAIR POOR TOTAL WEIGHTED AVERAGE

Andy Mantha 25.00% 46.43% 17.86% 10.71% 0.00%

7 13 5 3 0 28 2.14
Gavin Lawrence 25.00% 46.43% 21.43% 7.14% 0.00%

7 13 6 2 0 28 211
Simon Kasprzak 20.69% 27.59% 34.48% 17.24% 0.00%

6 8 10 5 0 29 2.48
Richard Emode 10.34% 24.14% 41.38% 24.14% 0.00%

3 7 12 7 0 29 2.79
Amar Loai 7.14% 32.14% 35.71% 21.43% 3.57%

2 9 10 6 1 28 2.82
# COMMENTS DATE

Bandwith issues at our end, thepresentation was broken up. 1/15/2020 2:32 PM
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Feedback

Q4 Did the webinar give you information you were not aware of?

Answered: 29  Skipped: 0

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 75.86% 22
No 24.14% 7
TOTAL 29
# COMMENTS DATE

There are no responses.
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SurveyMonkey

Q5 Was the pace of the webinar appropriate?

Answered: 28

Skipped: 1

No

0%  10%

ANSWER CHOICES
Yes

No
TOTAL

# COMMENTS

There are no responses.
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28
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Feedback

Q6 Were questions answered clearly?

Answered: 27  Skipped: 2

Yes

No

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 66.67%

No 33.33%

TOTAL

# COMMENTS DATE

1 Few questions, deferred answers. 1/15/2020 7:05 PM
2 Amar was somewhat evasive regarding which regs and statutes required change. 1/15/2020 2:32 PM
3 Amar had no idea how to answer a fundamental question 1/15/2020 2:17 PM
4 Amar got himself in needless trouble. Rookie mistake. 1/15/2020 2:14 PM
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Feedback

Q7 Do you plan to embrace some concepts from this presentation into
your workplace and/or life?

Answered: 28  Skipped: 1

N/A

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 28.57%

No 14.29%

N/A 57.14%

TOTAL

# COMMENTS DATE

There are no responses.
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Feedback

Q8 If there were other people who attended the webinar with you at the
same computer, please indicate how many:

Answered: 6  Skipped: 23

#_

0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 1 1.2 1.4 1.6 1.8 2
ANSWER CHOICES AVERAGE NUMBER TOTAL NUMBER RESPONSES
# 2 11
Total Respondents: 6
# # DATE
1 0 1/15/2020 2:53 PM
2 1 1/15/2020 2:37 PM
3 2 1/15/2020 2:32 PM
4 2 1/15/2020 2:23 PM
5 4 1/15/2020 2:16 PM
6 2 1/15/2020 2:14 PM
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Feedback

Q9 Any recommendations for future webinar topics

Answered: 5  Skipped: 24

RESPONSES DATE
None so far. 1/15/2020 3:29 PM
law topics are always good. not just boundary law but employment law, health and safety law, 1/15/2020 2:54 PM

construction law other business related law topics. The construction lien act was recently
changed to deal with prompt payments. Maybe something to update members on that along
with potential wording in contracts in order to be able to take better advantage of these

changes.

No. 1/15/2020 2:53 PM
No. 1/15/2020 2:16 PM
Business seminars, accounting from an owners perspective 1/15/2020 2:14 PM
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Feedback

Q10 Any other comments or suggestions

Answered: 4  Skipped: 25

RESPONSES DATE

None 1/15/2020 3:29 PM
As always - Good work! 1/15/2020 2:54 PM
Thank you all. 1/15/2020 2:53 PM
No. 1/15/2020 2:16 PM
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